Urban Water Resistant Weekend Bag

SKU: TP1P706.2925
Categorie: X
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1414)

Discover the Urban Water Resistant Weekend Duffle - the ultimate travel
companion. Engineered with an XD self-locking metal zipper puller, this duffle
ensures your belongings remain secure. Its lightweight yet durable construction,
crafted from water-resistant PU and featuring a water-resistant zipper, keeps your
items dry. This duffle offers easy access to your essentials, with a spacious
compartment for up to a 16-inch laptop and an internal mesh pocket. The addition
of front and rear pockets brings convenience to your adventures. Aware™ traceable
recycled polyester lining guarantees genuine recycled fabric, with 63% recycled

content. Registered design®.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

PMS secondary colour

Countries of Origin

New

XD Design

black, grey, navy, grey
Polyurethane, rPET
true

296 C, Black

33

50 x 26 x 33 cm
890

935,3

59

37

55

59 x 37 x 55 cm
4,7

6

5

180

50

6

180 x 50 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

#041C2C, #3D332B
50

26

Cool Grey 5

CHN



