Urban Water Resistant Weekend Bag

SKU: TP1P706.2925 Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (1414)

Discover the Urban Water Resistant Weekend Duffle - the ultimate travel companion. Engineered with an XD self-locking metal zipper puller, this duffle ensures your belongings remain secure. Its lightweight yet durable construction, crafted from water-resistant PU and featuring a water-resistant zipper, keeps your items dry. This duffle offers easy access to your essentials, with a spacious compartment for up to a 16-inch laptop and an internal mesh pocket. The addition of front and rear pockets brings convenience to your adventures. Aware™ traceable recycled polyester lining guarantees genuine recycled fabric, with 63% recycled content. Registered design®.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	New
Brand	XD Design
Color	black, grey, navy, grey
Material	Polyurethane, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	296 C, Black
Item Height CM	33
Item Dimensions	50 x 26 x 33 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	890
Item Weight Gross Gr	935,3
Outer Carton Length CM	59
Outer Carton Width CM	37
Outer Carton Height CM	55
Outer Carton Dimensions	59 x 37 x 55 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	4,7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6
Outer Carton Qty	5
Max Print Width Default MM	180
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	180 x 50 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#041C2C, #3D332B
Item Length CM	50
Item Width CM	26
PMS secondary colour	Cool Grey 5
Countries of Origin	CHN